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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Assembly District 41

 431 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 86 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 3 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  520 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  520 

 258 JANICE ROBINSON

 137 KENNETH GAYLE

 1 ARIELLA FETMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARL WHEEZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN FORHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH HIRTENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALLSY GERSHBEUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL L. SHERF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOMO STARESHPFY (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISOAK AVROKON WORFEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL EGORT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  415 

Unrecorded  105 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Assembly District 42

 3,308 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 541 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,866 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,866 

 2,457 JANICE ROBINSON

 1,293 KENNETH GAYLE

 1 AARON CYNAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKEL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 BASSY WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH BALTMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BINYOMIN BENDET (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAKE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST DEVONISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIH KERPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY L SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE A ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON STAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE HEMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY FREVE (WRITE-IN)

 3 KALMAN YEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIBISH BLUMENFRECHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEO BEITNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELVIN PLOTSKER (WRITE-IN)

 4 NORMA J. JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUSI SAMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA KARMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA MANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY CHISHOLM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Assembly District 42

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA SHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BERLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZILA KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,821 

Unrecorded  45 

Assembly District 43

 2,768 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 274 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,063 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,063 

 2,093 JANICE ROBINSON

 796 KENNETH GAYLE

 1 DEXTON FORREST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH D LEE (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,904 

Unrecorded  159 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Assembly District 44

 4,100 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 404 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,543 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,535 

 3,276 JANICE ROBINSON

 905 KENNETH GAYLE

 2 ADAM DILEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN B. FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEYA BIRADAVOLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GROSEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH DEWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC MAZURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA WALLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMEL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES D. HENNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN MERCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAZI TEJWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVA FONTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA KUENTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARETH DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LANGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYER WEITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NORMA JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD I RUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM HIMMELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BILLIA (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,240 

Unrecorded  295 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Assembly District 48

 344 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 61 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  407 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  407 

 182 JANICE ROBINSON

 158 KENNETH GAYLE

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAH YAKEBOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRACHA ZAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANI KERADNUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVORA FEIT (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. SHAYA RAYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN NIEREAGERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D. GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 5 KALMAN YEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KUGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LAZAROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI YAVNEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON AVIGDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMANEL STIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BAUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA B SELYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANA BET (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAR UNGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZUI LONG (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERUCHEN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURI BABKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  386 

Unrecorded  21 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Assembly District 52

 2,340 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 275 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 15 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,638 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,630 

 1,847 JANICE ROBINSON

 409 KENNETH GAYLE

 1 ALEX NIGUGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ERZORON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SCHLACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER LETZKUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY BRAUN-FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN ASSANGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURA JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE ROTHBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA C. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY DOMOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUAL EVAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT FOUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCHIFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN E. SHOVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVIE MCGUINNESS (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,278 

Unrecorded  352 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Assembly District 57

 1,162 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 152 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,325 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,325 

 1,000 JANICE ROBINSON

 301 KENNETH GAYLE

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL HUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELISSA REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS KELTON FIRST (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE HE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHAL TRIVEDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY MCKENSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 XANDER ROOS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,316 

Unrecorded  9 

Assembly District 58

 211 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 42 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  255 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  255 

 155 JANICE ROBINSON

 78 KENNETH GAYLE

Total Votes  233 

Unrecorded  22 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 14,664 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,835 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 16 FEDERAL

 101 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,617 

(16)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,601 

 11,268 JANICE ROBINSON

 4,077 KENNETH GAYLE

 1 AARON CYNAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM DILEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKEL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN B. FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX NIGUGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAH YAKEBOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEYA BIRADAVOLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLA FETMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BASSY WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GROSEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH BALTMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BINYOMIN BENDET (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAKE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRACHA ZAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ERZORON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL HUM (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARL WHEEZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANI KERADNUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SCHLACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELISSA REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVORA FEIT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 DEXTON FORREST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. SHAYA RAYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN FORHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN NIEREAGERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH DEWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC MAZURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST DEVONISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA WALLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIH KERPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY L SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER LETZKUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D. GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMEL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES D. HENNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE A ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON STAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY BRAUN-FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE HEMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN MERCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY FREVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN ASSANGE (WRITE-IN)

 8 KALMAN YEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAZI TEJWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH D LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURA JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE ROTHBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH HIRTENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIBISH BLUMENFRECHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEO BEITNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVA FONTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA KUENTO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 MALLSY GERSHBEUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARETH DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LANGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA C. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KUGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELVIN PLOTSKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYER WEITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LAZAROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL L. SHERF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI YAVNEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON AVIGDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS KELTON FIRST (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE HE (WRITE-IN)

 4 NORMA J. JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NORMA JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUSI SAMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY DOMOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMANEL STIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD I RUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA KARMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM HIMMELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUAL EVAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BAUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BILLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA B SELYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA MANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT FOUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANA BET (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY CHISHOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOMO STARESHPFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA SHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCHIFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN E. SHOVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVIE MCGUINNESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAR UNGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISH JAMES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/15/2024 11:52:29AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 TOM BERLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZILA KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZUI LONG (WRITE-IN)

 82 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHAL TRIVEDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY MCKENSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 XANDER ROOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERUCHEN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISOAK AVROKON WORFEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL EGORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURI BABKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,593 

Unrecorded  1,008 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 16, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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